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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

14. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free Odprto
19.7.2014 - 12:10 Predtekmovanje
World Records 23.73 STEFFEN Britta GER Rome (ITA) 2.8.2009
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 25.51 GOVEJŠEK Nastja Poznan (POL) 13.7.2013

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Kategorija A

1. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 31.85 413
2. POJE Neža 03 PK Inles Ribnica 34.00 339
3. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 34.58 323
4. RADIVOJEVIČ Gaja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 36.33 278
5. ARKO Staša 03 PK Inles Ribnica 39.02 224
6. BACHLECHNER Laura 03 WSV 39.94 209
7. ROSSI Diana Angelina 06 WSV 52.61 91
8. VOIGT Julia 05 WSV 52.68 91

Kategorija B

1. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar 27.95 611 B
2. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 28.14 599 B
3. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 28.55 574 B
4. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 30.04 492
5. MUMLADZE Meri 01 Georgia 30.16 487
6. BERAIA Elene 01 Georgia 30.91 452
7. DOMANJKO Eva 01 ŠD Riba 31.24 438
8. GELBER Naomi 00 Maccabi 31.36 433
9. ANŽUR Lara 00 PK Ilirija 31.95 409

10. ŠABIČ Ajla 00 PK Ilirija 32.25 398
11. GOLOB Dominika 00 PK Ilirija 33.05 370

Kategorija C

1. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 27.69 629 A
2. BIZJAK Nika 98 PK Celulozar 28.13 600 B
3. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 28.59 571 R
4. NAGLIČ Diana 99 PK Fužinar 28.67 567 R
5. PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana 28.68 566
6. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 29.19 537
7. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 ŠD Riba 29.49 521
8. ERJAVEC Nuša 98 PK Velenje 29.64 513
9. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Olimpija 29.92 498

10. JAMBRIŠKO Lara 99 PK Celulozar 30.14 488
11. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 30.49 471
12. RAUTER Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 30.53 469
13. ZUKIČ Sara 98 ŠD Riba 30.75 459
14. ZORIČ Karmen 99 PK Celulozar 30.99 448
15. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 31.38 432
16. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 31.83 414
17. PREMATE Adela 98 PK Ilirija 31.85 413
18. GRILC Špela 98 PK Celulozar 31.89 412
19. BELE Anja 99 PK Triglav Kranj 32.23 399
20. GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 ŠD Riba 32.63 384
21. RUPNIK Ula 98 ŠD Riba 32.64 384
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Kategorija C

Rojen rezultat točke

22. WASCHNIG Stephanie 98 WSV 35.06 310

Odprto

1. ORIGLIA Gioelemaria 96 Futura 26.98 680 A
PINTAR Tjaša 97 PK Gorenjska banka 26.98 680 A

3. SIEBNER Keren 90 Israel 27.18 665 A
4. DROLC Nina 92 PK Velenje 27.34 653 A
5. DORO Lisa 93 UISP 27.58 636 A
6. KOCIJAN Neža 99 PK Olimpija 27.69 629 A
7. NATLAČEN Gaja 97 PK Fužinar 27.85 618 A
8. BREZNIK Kaja 96 PK Velenje 27.91 614 A
9. ŠEGEL Janja 01 PK Fužinar 27.95 611 B

10. BIZJAK Nika 98 PK Celulozar 28.13 600 B
11. KLANČAR Neža 00 PK Olimpija 28.14 599 B
12. STEGU Nina 96 PK Ljubljana 28.15 599 B
13. SAJOVEC Kaja 97 PK Gorenjska banka 28.24 593 B
14. BEŽAN Urša 94 PK Triglav Kranj 28.51 576 B
15. VENTURI Mariachiara 97 Futura 28.55 574 B

JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 28.55 574 B
17. MARTINČIČ Gala 98 PK Olimpija 28.59 571 R
18. NAGLIČ Diana 99 PK Fužinar 28.67 567 R
19. PODBEVŠEK Ana Zala 99 PK Ljubljana 28.68 566
20. PAVLIČ Anamari 97 PK Triglav Kranj 28.95 550
21. MILANEZ Izabela 99 PK Olimpija 29.19 537
22. ODER Tjaša 94 PK Fužinar 29.27 532
23. SCHOLLMAYER Ava 99 ŠD Riba 29.49 521
24. ERJAVEC Nuša 98 PK Velenje 29.64 513
25. MUSTAR Sara 99 PK Olimpija 29.92 498
26. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 30.04 492
27. JAMBRIŠKO Lara 99 PK Celulozar 30.14 488
28. MUMLADZE Meri 01 Georgia 30.16 487
29. MEDIŽEVEC Adriana 99 PK Triglav Kranj 30.49 471
30. RAUTER Zala 98 PK Triglav Kranj 30.53 469
31. ZUKIČ Sara 98 ŠD Riba 30.75 459
32. BERAIA Elene 01 Georgia 30.91 452
33. ZORIČ Karmen 99 PK Celulozar 30.99 448
34. DOMANJKO Eva 01 ŠD Riba 31.24 438
35. GELBER Naomi 00 Maccabi 31.36 433
36. BROD Sharon 98 Maccabi 31.38 432
37. VODOPIVEC Nastja 97 PK Zvezda 31.61 423
38. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 31.83 414
39. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 31.85 413

PREMATE Adela 98 PK Ilirija 31.85 413
41. GRILC Špela 98 PK Celulozar 31.89 412
42. ANŽUR Lara 00 PK Ilirija 31.95 409
43. BRILI GREBENAR Eva 97 PK Ilirija 32.08 404
44. BELE Anja 99 PK Triglav Kranj 32.23 399
45. ŠABIČ Ajla 00 PK Ilirija 32.25 398
46. LIVK Rebeka 97 ŠD Pingvinček 32.36 394
47. GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 ŠD Riba 32.63 384
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

14. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

48. RUPNIK Ula 98 ŠD Riba 32.64 384
49. GOLOB Dominika 00 PK Ilirija 33.05 370
50. POJE Neža 03 PK Inles Ribnica 34.00 339
51. TORKAR Anja 97 PK Zvezda 34.47 326
52. TEVŽ Nika Pija 02 ŠD Riba 34.58 323
53. WASCHNIG Stephanie 98 WSV 35.06 310
54. RADIVOJEVIČ Gaja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 36.33 278
55. ARKO Staša 03 PK Inles Ribnica 39.02 224
56. BACHLECHNER Laura 03 WSV 39.94 209
57. ROSSI Diana Angelina 06 WSV 52.61 91
58. VOIGT Julia 05 WSV 52.68 91
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